




Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B
1er RABILLON CHRISTIAN SALBRIS 014016 C 218 98 16 2 217 88 16 2 36 435 186 2,34

2e DETABLE PASCAL ROMORANTIN 18159 L 239 98 12 1 231 92 16 2 31 470 190 2,47

3e GARNIER THIERRY ROMORANTIN 10499 E 236 100 12 1 231 100 16 29 467 200 2,34

4e CAMUS ALAIN BOURGES 110095 D 160 65 16 1 136 93 8 1 26 296 158 1,87

5e JUNCHAT KRISS BELLEVILLE 13650 M 160 64 16 1 224 115 8 25 384 179 2,15

6e DURAND PASCAL FOURCHAMBAULT 010953 H 132 64 8 0 219 100 12 1 21 351 164 2,14

7e NGUYEN THUA DANH CHATEAUROUX 130353 P 121 79 8 0 207 107 12 1 21 328 186 1,76

8e DALLERY THIERRY BOURGES 142602 S 135 65 12 0 196 114 8 20 331 179 1,85

9e BESSON CHRISTIAN MER 19213 Z 240 105 16 1 17 240 105 2,29

10e CABARET DENIS BLOIS 122515 D 153 75 12 0 139 106 5 17 292 181 1,61

11e TRENADO GUILLAUME BLOIS 014267 T 150 101 5 0 168 108 12 17 318 209 1,52

12e GAILLARD CHRISTOPHE ROMORANTIN 11160 P 176 92 8 1 137 103 5 14 313 195 1,61

13e MAILLARD DIDIER ROMORANTIN 144635 X 197 106 5 0 132 106 5 10 329 212 1,55

14e LEBIDOIS GILLES SALBRIS 127575 Q 191 100 8 0 8 191 100 1,91

M-G

Commission sportive 3 Bandes & Bande : Jean-Claude PICHON cs-3bandes-bande@cdb41.fr

T2 1/2 finale Rk Total
Pts

Total
RepClt NOM PRÉNOM CLUB Licence T1

SAISON 2021-2022
CLASSEMENT

Mode de jeu Catégorie Moyenne Tour Date
BANDE N3 1,75  2,57 TOUR N°2 20/12/2021









Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B
1er RABILLON CHRISTIAN SALBRIS 014016 C 218 98 16 2 18 218 98 2,22

2e BESSON CHRISTIAN MER 19213 Z 240 105 16 1 17 240 105 2,29

3e JUNCHAT KRISS BELLEVILLE 13650 M 160 64 16 1 17 160 64 2,50

4e CAMUS ALAIN BOURGES 110095 D 160 65 16 1 17 160 65 2,46

5e DETABLE PASCAL ROMORANTIN 18159 L 239 98 12 1 13 239 98 2,44

6e GARNIER THIERRY ROMORANTIN 10499 E 236 100 12 1 13 236 100 2,36

7e DALLERY THIERRY BOURGES 142602 S 135 65 12 0 12 135 65 2,08

8e CABARET DENIS BLOIS 122515 D 153 75 12 0 12 153 75 2,04

9e GAILLARD CHRISTOPHE ROMORANTIN 11160 P 176 92 8 1 9 176 92 1,91

10e LEBIDOIS GILLES SALBRIS 127575 Q 191 100 8 0 8 191 100 1,91

11e DURAND PASCAL FOURCHAMBAULT 010953 H 132 64 8 0 8 132 64 2,06

12e NGUYEN THUA DANH CHATEAUROUX 130353 P 121 79 8 0 8 121 79 1,53

13e MAILLARD DIDIER ROMORANTIN 144635 X 197 106 5 0 5 197 106 1,86

14e TRENADO GUILLAUME BLOIS 014267 T 150 101 5 0 5 150 101 1,49

SAISON 2021-2022
CLASSEMENT

Mode de jeu Catégorie Moyenne Tour Date
BANDE N3 1,75  2,57 TOUR N°1 10/10/2021

M-G

Commission sportive 3 Bandes & Bande : Michel SALAÜN cs-3bandes-bande@cdb41.fr

T2 1/2 finale Rk Total
Pts

Total
RepClt NOM PRÉNOM CLUB Licence T1
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